
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 2 S1_S2_U24 - Prove Libere Gr X

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM 1:18.676
Miglior T.

1 1:27.233 10:20:27.960

2 1:21.209 10:21:49.169

3 1:19.781 10:23:08.950

4 1:19.060 10:24:28.010

5 2:41.199 10:27:09.209

6 1:25.821 10:28:35.030

7 1:18.676 10:29:53.706

8 1:21.044 10:31:14.750

9 1:25.544 10:32:40.294

10 1:21.407 10:34:01.701

 Po. 2 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda + 00.946
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.124 10:20:35.033

2 1:22.032 10:21:57.065

3 2:08.490 10:24:05.555

4 1:21.733 10:25:27.288

5 1:20.466 10:26:47.754

6 1:19.622 10:28:07.376

7 1:32.908 10:29:40.284

8 1:33.309 10:31:13.593

 Po. 3 - # 16 PALMIERI N. - Husqvarna + 01.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.568 10:20:27.519

2 1:53.324 10:22:20.843

3 1:23.887 10:23:44.730

4 1:31.804 10:25:16.534

5 1:21.822 10:26:38.356

6 1:22.223 10:28:00.579

7 1:23.390 10:29:23.969

8 1:21.980 10:30:45.949

9 1:21.335 10:32:07.284

10 1:21.266 10:33:28.550

11 1:20.212 10:34:48.762

 Po. 4 - # 169 VANDI K. - . + 02.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.428 10:20:33.633

2 1:25.934 10:21:59.567

3 1:23.886 10:23:23.453

4 1:22.050 10:24:45.503

5 1:23.484 10:26:08.987

6 1:23.409 10:27:32.396

7 1:23.103 10:28:55.499

8 1:22.045 10:30:17.544

9 1:21.516 10:31:39.060

10 1:24.015 10:33:03.075

11 1:21.531 10:34:24.606

 Po. 5 - # 360 LANDOLFI L. - Honda + 02.860
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.080 10:20:55.080

2 1:26.820 10:22:21.900

3 1:24.492 10:23:46.392

4 1:22.888 10:25:09.280

5 1:21.744 10:26:31.024

6 1:26.409 10:27:57.433

7 1:24.238 10:29:21.671

8 1:21.801 10:30:43.472

9 1:21.536 10:32:05.008

10 1:22.990 10:33:27.998

11 1:23.037 10:34:51.035

 Po. 6 - # 88 COLLINI C. - Honda + 03.314
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.715 10:20:39.976

2 1:27.303 10:22:07.279

3 1:23.716 10:23:30.995

4 1:24.174 10:24:55.169

5 1:21.990 10:26:17.159

6 1:31.945 10:27:49.104

7 1:25.724 10:29:14.828

8 1:23.985 10:30:38.813

9 1:23.113 10:32:01.926

 Po. 7 - # 37 PORCU M. - Yamaha + 03.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.049 10:20:58.838

2 1:28.932 10:22:27.770

3 1:25.572 10:23:53.342

4 1:27.481 10:25:20.823

5 1:23.723 10:26:44.546

6 2:08.642 10:28:53.188

7 1:26.105 10:30:19.293

8 1:22.406 10:31:41.699

 Po. 8 - # 3 CHINAGLIA D. - Honda + 04.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.117 10:20:32.635

2 1:27.657 10:22:00.292

3 1:25.313 10:23:25.605

4 1:22.737 10:24:48.342

5 1:22.697 10:26:11.039

6 1:23.866 10:27:34.905

7 1:23.993 10:28:58.898

8 1:24.563 10:30:23.461

9 1:24.655 10:31:48.116

10 1:24.413 10:33:12.529

11 1:29.702 10:34:42.231

 Po. 9 - # 70 NEGRI M. - Honda + 04.117
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.252 10:21:06.399

2 1:42.530 10:22:48.929

3 1:29.774 10:24:18.703

4 1:23.744 10:25:42.447

5 1:22.793 10:27:05.240

6 1:23.906 10:28:29.146

7 1:22.927 10:29:52.073

8 1:26.600 10:31:18.673

Fastest lap: 1:18.676 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Yamaha + 04.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.194 10:20:48.610

2 1:26.625 10:22:15.235

3 1:35.597 10:23:50.832

4 1:24.841 10:25:15.673

5 1:27.347 10:26:43.020

6 1:23.290 10:28:06.310

7 3:05.192 10:31:11.502

8 1:31.805 10:32:43.307

 Po. 11 - # 196 ROSATI D. - TM + 04.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.014 10:21:12.119

2 1:31.548 10:22:43.667

3 1:26.121 10:24:09.788

4 1:27.791 10:25:37.579

5 1:25.292 10:27:02.871

6 1:23.368 10:28:26.239

7 1:23.819 10:29:50.058

 Po. 12 - # 22 FIANDANESE A. - Husqvarna + 04.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.759 10:20:55.934

2 1:27.644 10:22:23.578

3 1:25.699 10:23:49.277

4 1:27.198 10:25:16.475

5 1:52.996 10:27:09.471

6 1:28.458 10:28:37.929

7 1:23.628 10:30:01.557

8 1:24.859 10:31:26.416

9 1:54.551 10:33:20.967

 Po. 13 - # 430 LEPORI L. - TM + 05.465
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.660 10:20:52.999

2 1:25.185 10:22:18.184

3 1:24.141 10:23:42.325

 Po. 14 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - Suzuki + 07.130
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.538 10:20:45.120

2 1:29.435 10:22:14.555

3 1:26.396 10:23:40.951

4 1:40.532 10:25:21.483

5 1:27.440 10:26:48.923

6 1:26.503 10:28:15.426

7 1:26.814 10:29:42.240

8 1:27.079 10:31:09.319

9 1:25.806 10:32:35.125

10 1:26.553 10:34:01.678

 Po. 15 - # 304 ZERBI D. - Honda + 07.274
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.022 10:20:43.003

2 1:27.801 10:22:10.804

3 1:26.597 10:23:37.401

4 1:25.950 10:25:03.351

5 1:26.619 10:26:29.970

6 1:28.390 10:27:58.360

7 1:28.203 10:29:26.563

 Po. 16 - # 112 FORLANI F. - Honda + 07.545
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.348 10:20:56.697

2 1:33.496 10:22:30.193

3 1:28.615 10:23:58.808

4 1:26.278 10:25:25.086

5 1:26.775 10:26:51.861

6 1:26.582 10:28:18.443

7 1:26.221 10:29:44.664

8 2:07.091 10:31:51.755

 Po. 17 - # 81 PIPPA B. - Yamaha + 07.609
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.735 10:20:31.990

2 1:34.902 10:22:06.892

3 1:26.453 10:23:33.345

4 1:26.730 10:25:00.075

5 1:26.285 10:26:26.360

6 1:28.403 10:27:54.763

7 1:28.227 10:29:22.990

8 1:28.277 10:30:51.267

 Po. 18 - # 934 MARTA G. - Yamaha + 08.012
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.673 10:21:10.930

2 1:34.938 10:22:45.868

3 1:32.642 10:24:18.510

4 2:49.814 10:27:08.324

5 1:29.765 10:28:38.089

6 1:28.241 10:30:06.330

7 1:26.688 10:31:33.018

 Po. 19 - # 12 PAPALINI L. - Honda + 08.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.308 10:20:45.783

2 1:29.810 10:22:15.593

3 1:29.704 10:23:45.297

4 1:32.544 10:25:17.841

5 3:43.382 10:29:01.223

6 1:30.036 10:30:31.259

7 1:26.914 10:31:58.173

8 1:28.365 10:33:26.538

 Po. 20 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha + 08.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.024 10:20:29.033

2 1:28.723 10:21:57.756

3 1:31.183 10:23:28.939

4 1:32.248 10:25:01.187

5 1:28.443 10:26:29.630

6 1:27.110 10:27:56.740

7 1:35.413 10:29:32.153

Fastest lap: 1:18.676 
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 Po. 21 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM + 08.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.573 10:20:42.779

2 1:30.769 10:22:13.548

3 1:28.218 10:23:41.766

4 1:28.400 10:25:10.166

5 1:27.195 10:26:37.361

6 1:27.981 10:28:05.342

7 2:14.916 10:30:20.258

8 1:29.735 10:31:50.318

9 1:28.622 10:33:18.940

 Po. 22 - # 717 BORIN L. - Husqvarna + 08.844
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.213 10:21:07.520

2 1:33.410 10:22:40.930

3 1:28.024 10:24:08.954

4 1:28.444 10:25:37.398

5 1:27.520 10:27:04.918

 Po. 23 - # 43 CAMURATI J. - Suzuki + 09.481
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.368 10:21:05.834

2 1:33.608 10:22:39.442

3 1:28.157 10:24:07.599

4 1:33.175 10:25:40.774

5 1:57.498 10:27:38.272

 Po. 24 - # 54 ALICE M. - Honda + 09.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.022 10:21:06.133

2 1:34.205 10:22:40.338

3 1:28.304 10:24:08.642

4 5:20.495 10:29:29.137

5 1:34.401 10:31:03.538

6 1:28.586 10:32:32.124

7 1:32.820 10:34:04.944

 Po. 25 - # 223 ATHIAS F. - Honda + 13.542
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.816 10:21:13.051

2 1:33.094 10:22:46.145

3 1:38.164 10:24:24.309

4 1:34.019 10:25:58.328

5 1:32.218 10:27:30.546

6 1:34.578 10:29:05.124

7 2:18.358 10:31:23.482

8 1:37.739 10:33:01.221

 Po. 26 - # 303 COSSU D. - Honda + 18.165
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.497 10:20:44.696

2 1:40.548 10:22:25.244

3 1:36.841 10:24:02.085

4 3:21.080 10:27:23.165

 Po. 27 - # 71 PALOMBA C. - Honda + 19.401
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.810 10:21:02.500

2 1:41.099 10:22:43.599

3 1:42.793 10:24:26.392

4 1:38.079 10:26:04.471

5 1:39.882 10:27:44.353

6 1:39.138 10:29:23.491

7 1:44.858 10:31:08.349

8 1:40.115 10:32:48.464

9 1:38.077 10:34:26.541

 Po. 28 - # 29 BALDI S. - Honda + 21.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.082 10:21:04.454

2 1:40.062 10:22:44.516

3 1:40.761 10:24:25.277

 Po. 29 - # 44 BONELLI N. - Honda + 30.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.131 10:21:26.915

 Po. 30 - # 800 PONTEVICHI L. - Honda + 33.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.283 10:21:24.124

2 1:51.689 10:23:15.813

Fastest lap: 1:18.676 
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